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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-04-07
Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20120413 - Course n°2 - 04120 Castellane
Catégorie V1

K1D

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

Alizee Sardo

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

124.19+8

132.19

958.51

1561.3



http://www.ffck.org

